
The World's Most Active Aviation & Aerospace Professionals on Social - September 2023

Industry at a glance:

Why should you care?

So, where does your company rank?
Position Company Name LinkedIn URL Location Employees on LinkedIn No. Employees Shared (Last 30 Days) % Shared (Last 30 Days) Rank Change

1 Lilium https://www.linkedin.com/company/lilium-aviation-gmbh/Germany 1,058 206 19.47% New Entry
2 Virgin Galactic https://www.linkedin.com/company/virgin-galactic/United States 1,136 167 14.70% ▼ -1
3 BAE Systems Air https://www.linkedin.com/company/bae-systems-air-sector/United Kingdom 1,351 160 11.84% ▲ 3
4 Joby Aviation https://www.linkedin.com/company/jobyaviation/United States 1,115 125 11.21% ▲ 12
5 Pilatus Aircraft https://www.linkedin.com/company/pilatusaircraft/Switzerland 1,430 150 10.49% ▲ 12
6 ESA https://www.linkedin.com/company/european-space-agency/France 5,522 571 10.34% ▼ -4
7 Mecachrome https://www.linkedin.com/company/mecachrome/France 1,525 157 10.30% ▼ -4
8 Aubert & Duval https://www.linkedin.com/company/aubert-&-duval/France 1,461 132 9.03% New Entry
9 Aernnova Aerospace https://www.linkedin.com/company/aernnova/Spain 1,330 119 8.95% ▼ -4

10 Flexjet https://www.linkedin.com/company/flexjet/United States 1,625 134 8.25% ▲ 1
11 Latecoere https://www.linkedin.com/company/latecoere/France 2,526 208 8.23% ▼ -2
12 DAHER https://www.linkedin.com/company/daher/France 4,858 389 8.01% ▼ -2
13 RECARO https://www.linkedin.com/company/recaro-aircraft-seating/Germany 1,031 82 7.95% New Entry
14 SpaceX https://www.linkedin.com/company/spacex/United States 11,173 866 7.75% ▼ -1
15 OGMA https://www.linkedin.com/company/ogma-indústria-aeronáutica-de-portugal-sa/Portugal 1,021 77 7.54% New Entry
16 Sabena Technics https://www.linkedin.com/company/sabena-technics/France 2,020 151 7.48% ▼ -1
17 Figeac Aero https://www.linkedin.com/company/figeac-aero-usa-inc/France 1,493 106 7.10% ▼ -3
18 Chromalloy https://www.linkedin.com/company/chromalloy/United States 1,823 125 6.86% ▲ 11
19 CAE https://www.linkedin.com/company/cae/Canada 11,385 749 6.58% ▲ 11
20 Avio Aero https://www.linkedin.com/company/geavioaero/Italy 2,994 196 6.55% ▲ 0
21 Textron Aviation https://www.linkedin.com/company/textron-aviation/United States 4,616 299 6.48% ▲ 1
22 Thales Alenia Space https://www.linkedin.com/company/thales-alenia-space/France 7,438 466 6.27% ▲ 1
23 Liebherr Aerospace https://www.linkedin.com/company/liebherr-aerospace-and-transportation/France 1,712 107 6.25% ▼ -11
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24 Groupe 3S - Alyzia https://www.linkedin.com/company/groupe-3s/France 1,249 74 5.92% ▲ 11
25 GE Aerospace https://www.linkedin.com/company/geaerospace/United States 30,157 1,775 5.89% ▲ 2
26 Diehl Aviation https://www.linkedin.com/company/diehl-aviation/Germany 1,190 70 5.88% ▼ -5
27 NASA Langley Research Centerhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/nasa-langley-research-center/United States 1,776 104 5.86% New Entry
28 Airbus Helicopters https://www.linkedin.com/company/airbus-helicopters/France 10,296 600 5.83% ▼ -9
29 StandardAero https://www.linkedin.com/company/standardaero/United States 3,026 174 5.75% ▲ 2
30 ITP Aero https://www.linkedin.com/company/itpaero/Spain 2,255 129 5.72% ▼ -22
31 ATR https://www.linkedin.com/company/atr-aircraft/France 2,014 115 5.71% ▼ -24
32 Jet Aviation https://www.linkedin.com/company/jet-aviation/Switzerland 3,747 212 5.66% ▲ 16
33 NATS https://www.linkedin.com/company/nats/United Kingdom 3,308 180 5.44% ▲ 6
34 Safran Engineering Serviceshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/safran-engineering-services/France 1,869 101 5.40% ▲ 0
35 Airbus https://www.linkedin.com/company/airbusgroup/France 74,489 4,000 5.37% ▼ -7
36 Dassault Falcon Jet https://www.linkedin.com/company/dassault-falcon-jet/United States 1,923 103 5.36% ▲ 14
37 NetJets https://www.linkedin.com/company/netjets/United States 4,504 238 5.28% ▲ 4
38 Safran https://www.linkedin.com/company/safran/France 56,930 3,000 5.27% ▼ -12
39 Marshall Aerospace https://www.linkedin.com/company/marshall-aerospace/United Kingdom 1,129 58 5.14% ▼ -14
40 ONERA https://www.linkedin.com/company/onera/France 1,740 89 5.11% ▼ -22
41 Howmet Aerospace https://www.linkedin.com/company/howmet-aerospace/United States 5,178 263 5.08% ▼ -3
42 LISI AEROSPACE https://www.linkedin.com/company/lisi-aerospace/France 2,366 118 4.99% ▼ -6
43 Hutchinson https://www.linkedin.com/company/hutchinson/France 10,634 526 4.95% New Entry
44 Dassault Aviation https://www.linkedin.com/company/dassault-aviation/France 5,582 275 4.93% ▼ -20
45 SR Technics Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/sr-technics-group/Switzerland 1,868 90 4.82% ▲ 1
46 NASA Glenn Research Centerhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/nasaglenn/United States 1,809 87 4.81% ▲ 7
47 Lufthansa Technik https://www.linkedin.com/company/lufthansa-technik/Germany 5,866 280 4.77% ▼ -3
48 GKN Aerospace https://www.linkedin.com/company/gkn-aerospace/United Kingdom 7,183 336 4.68% ▼ -3
49 Collins Aerospace https://www.linkedin.com/company/collins-aerospace/United States 49,147 2,250 4.58% ▲ 0
50 Bell Flight https://www.linkedin.com/company/bell-flight/United States 7,640 341 4.46% ▲ 1
51 Boeing https://www.linkedin.com/company/boeing/United States 113,583 5,000 4.40% ▲ 11
52 Panasonic Avionics https://www.linkedin.com/company/panasonic-avionics-corporation/United States 3,473 149 4.29% ▲ 9
53 MTU Maintenance https://www.linkedin.com/company/mtu-maintenance/Germany 1,499 63 4.20% ▼ -21
54 Swedavia https://www.linkedin.com/company/swedavia-ab/Sweden 1,749 73 4.17% ▼ -17
55 NASA Ames Research Centerhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/nasa-ames-research-center/United States 2,591 108 4.17% ▼ -1
56 Woodward https://www.linkedin.com/company/woodwardinc/United States 4,862 198 4.07% ▼ -52
57 Gulfstream Aerospace https://www.linkedin.com/company/gulfstreamaero/United States 12,394 489 3.95% ▲ 0
58 Meggitt https://www.linkedin.com/company/meggitt-plc/United Kingdom 4,704 177 3.76% ▼ -3
59 NASA https://www.linkedin.com/company/nasa/United States 39,744 1,415 3.56% ▲ 0
60 PCC Structurals https://www.linkedin.com/company/pcc-structurals-inc-/United States 1,224 41 3.35% ▲ 19
61 Groundforce España - Globalia Handling- Morocco Gound Handling Serviceshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/groundforce-espa-a---globalia-handling--mar-handling/Spain 1,374 46 3.35% ▲ 3
62 Hexcel Corporation https://www.linkedin.com/company/hexcel-corporation/United States 2,631 88 3.34% ▼ -10
63 NAWCAD https://www.linkedin.com/company/naval-air-warfare-center-aircraft-division-nawcad-/United States 1,645 55 3.34% ▼ -16
64 Crane Aerospace & Electronicshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/craneae/United States 1,805 60 3.32% ▲ 10
65 Parker Aerospace https://www.linkedin.com/company/parker-aerospace/United States 2,559 84 3.28% ▲ 4
66 BOMBARDIER https://www.linkedin.com/company/bombardier/Canada 29,149 941 3.23% ▲ 0
67 Magellan Aerospace Limitedhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/magellan-aerospace/Canada 1,706 55 3.22% ▼ -34
68 Pratt & Whitney https://www.linkedin.com/company/pratt-&-whitney/United States 24,755 794 3.21% ▼ -12
69 Duncan Aviation https://www.linkedin.com/company/duncan-aviation/United States 1,582 50 3.16% ▲ 3
70 General Atomics Aeronautical Systemshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/ga-asi/United States 5,173 161 3.11% ▼ -3
71 Spirit AeroSystems https://www.linkedin.com/company/spiritaero/United States 11,001 338 3.07% ▲ 0
72 STELIA Aerospace https://www.linkedin.com/company/stelia-aerospace/France 2,975 90 3.03% ▼ -14
73 TRIUMPH https://www.linkedin.com/company/triumph-group/United States 3,847 107 2.78% ▼ -5
74 M1 Support Services https://www.linkedin.com/company/m1-support-services/United States 1,695 47 2.77% ▲ 3
75 Fokker Technologies Holding B.V.https://www.linkedin.com/company/fokker-technologies-holding/Netherlands 1,432 37 2.58% ▼ -5
76 Moog https://www.linkedin.com/company/moog/United States 8,109 205 2.53% ▼ -16
77 Williams International https://www.linkedin.com/company/williams-international/United States 1,284 32 2.49% ▼ -12
78 MTU Aero Engines https://www.linkedin.com/company/mtu-aero-engines/Germany 3,913 97 2.48% ▼ -38
79 NORDAM https://www.linkedin.com/company/nordam/United States 1,495 36 2.41% ▲ 1
80 Ducommun https://www.linkedin.com/company/ducommun-incorporated/United States 1,497 34 2.27% ▼ -17
81 ASCO https://www.linkedin.com/company/asco/Belgium 1,265 27 2.13% New Entry
82 FAA https://www.linkedin.com/company/faa/United States 30,942 623 2.01% ▼ -1
83 ATI https://www.linkedin.com/company/atimaterials/United States 5,041 100 1.98% New Entry
84 HAECO Americas https://www.linkedin.com/company/haeco-americas/United States 1,465 20 1.37% ▼ -8
85 Precision Castparts https://www.linkedin.com/company/precision-castparts/United States 5,359 67 1.25% ▼ -10
86 Sikorsky https://www.linkedin.com/company/sikorsky/United States 6,684 82 1.23% ▼ -4
87 LMI Aerospace https://www.linkedin.com/company/lmi-aerospace/United States 1,043 12 1.15% ▼ -14
88 The Corpus Christi Army Depothttps://www.linkedin.com/company/the-corpus-christi-army-depot/United States 1,455 15 1.03% New Entry
89 SEM https://www.linkedin.com/company/sem/Spain 2,592 24 0.93% New Entry
90 United Technologies https://www.linkedin.com/company/united-technologies/United States 3,639 32 0.88% New Entry
91 RTX https://www.linkedin.com/company/rtx/United States 115,713 826 0.71% New Entry
92 Textron https://www.linkedin.com/company/textron/United States 24,290 94 0.39% ▼ -50
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Ready to win at social?
Set up takes just 6 minutes and you can try free for 30-days, no credit card needed and you cancel at any time.

Visit our website our contact us at support@dsmn8.com


